
Pine Plains Bowling Center
Snack Bar Menu

starters pizza
starters specialtiesoff the grill pizza

Nachos & Cheese 

Chips & Salsa

Nacho Supreme

Soft Pretzel Sticks (2)

French Fries

Cheese Fries

Garlic & Herb Fries

Fried Cheese Curd

Mozzarella Sticks (6)

Fried Pickles (5)

Onion Petals

Chicken Tenders (4)

Popcorn Shrimp

wings! wings! wings!
Boneless Wings (10)

Traditional Bone-in Wings (8)

Duck Wings (5)

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger

BLT on Sourdough

Patty Melt on Sourdough

All our burgers are served well-done with tomato,

lettuce, onion, pickle, and a side of chips.

Upgrade to fries for only $2.00 extra.

Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry,

seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your

risk of food-borne illnesses.

garden fresh
Pine Plains House Salad

Romaine, tomato, red onion, egg, and cucumber

Grilled Chicken Salad

Romaine, tomato, red onion, cucumber,

grilled chicken, egg, cheddar, and bacon crumble

Mediterranean Salad

Romaine, tomato, red onion, cucumber,

pepperoni, black olive, bell pepper, and feta

The Big Cheese

Large 16" pizza loaded with our house-made

sauce and five cheese blend

One Topping Pizza

Large 16" pizza loaded with our house-made

sauce, five cheese blend, and your choice of

topping.  Each additional topping is $1.00.

Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Grilled

Chicken(+$2.00), Pulled Pork (+$2.00),

Extra Cheese, Feta, Bleu Cheese, Bell

Pepper, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Onions,

or Jalapenos

Build Your Own Quesadilla

$12.00
$5.00

$5.00

$8.00

$3.00

$3.00

$4.00

$3.50

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$8.00

$5.00

$8.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.50

$7.50

$5.00

$7.00 $13.00

Pulled Pork Sandwich

Smoked pork shoulder, cooked low and

slow for 18 hours.  Pulled, dusted with a bit

of magic, and lightly sauced.

Choice of chips or coleslaw.

$7.50

Build Your Own Burger

Always decked with lettuce, tomato,

onion and pickle... continue the

experience by adding up to three

additional toppings.

$8.00

Snack bar closes one hour prior to the bowling center.

Choice of Sauce:  10th Mountain BBQ rub  Black

Betty, Bleu Cheese, Buffalo, Garlic & Herb rub,

Korean, Maple Buffalo, BBQ rub, Raspberry

Habanero, or Spicy Honey

Cheddar, Swiss, Feta, Bleu Cheese,

Bacon, Mushrooms, Jalapeno,

Onion Petals

Pulled Pork Platter $8.50

A larger portion of our smoked pork

shoulder, cooked low and slow for 18

hours.  Pulled, piled high, dusted with a bit

of magic, and lightly sauced.

Served with chips and coleslaw.

Large 12-inch flour tortilla filled and

folded with our five cheese blend and

loaded with up to three toppings of your

choice.

Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Grilled

Chicken (+$1.00), Pulled Pork (+1.00)

Extra Cheese, Feta, Bleu Cheese, Bell

Pepper, Mushrooms, Black Olives,

Onions, or Jalapenos

$7.00

Call ahead for 

take-out! 

315-772-6601

Call ahead for 

take-out! 

315-772-6601

drum.armymwr.com




