

Call ahead for take-out! 315-772-6601

Pine Plains Bowling Center Snack Bar Menu

Snack bar closes one hour prior to the bowling center.

Call ahead for take-out! 315-772-6601



starters

Nachos & Cheese	\$5.00
Chips & Salsa	\$5.00
Nacho Supreme	\$8.00
Soft Pretzel Sticks (2)	\$3.00
French Fries	\$3.00
Cheese Fries	\$4.00
Garlic & Herb Fries	\$3.50
Fried Cheese Curd	\$6.00
Mozzarella Sticks (6)	\$5.00
Fried Pickles (5)	\$5.00
Onion Petals	\$5.00
Chicken Tenders (4)	\$5.00
Popcorn Shrimp	\$6.00

wings! wings! wings!

Boneless Wings (10) \$8.00 Traditional Bone-in Wings (8) Duck Wings (5)

Choice of Sauce: 10th Mountain BBQ rub Black Betty, Bleu Cheese, Buffalo, Garlic & Herb rub, Korean, Maple Buffalo, BBQ rub, Raspberry Habanero, or Spicy Honey

off the grill

Hamburger	\$6.00
Cheeseburger	\$6.50
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$7.50
BLT on Sourdough	\$5.00
Patty Melt on Sourdough	\$7.00

All our burgers are served well-done with tomato, lettuce, onion, pickle, and a side of chips.

Upgrade to fries for only \$2.00 extra.

Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illnesses.

garden fresh

Pine Plains House Salad

Romaine, tomato, red onion, egg, and cucumber

Grilled Chicken Salad



\$8.00

Romaine, tomato, red onion, cucumber, grilled chicken, egg, cheddar, and bacon crumble

Mediterranean Salad



\$7.00

Romaine, tomato, red onion, cucumber, pepperoni, black olive, bell pepper, and feta

specialties

Pulled Pork Sandwich \$7.50

Smoked pork shoulder, cooked low and slow for 18 hours. Pulled, dusted with a bit of magic, and lightly sauced.
Choice of chips or coleslaw.

Pulled Pork Platter

A larger portion of our smoked pork shoulder, cooked low and slow for 18 hours. Pulled, piled high, dusted with a bit of magic, and lightly sauced. Served with chips and coleslaw.

Build Your Own Burger

Always decked with lettuce, tomato, onion and pickle... continue the experience by adding up to three additional toppings.

Cheddar, Swiss, Feta, Bleu Cheese, Bacon, Mushrooms, Jalapeno, Onion Petals

drum.armymwr.com

\$8.50

\$8.00





pizza

The Big Cheese

\$12.00

Large 16" pizza loaded with our house-made sauce and five cheese blend

One Topping Pizza

\$13.00

Large 16" pizza loaded with our house-made sauce, five cheese blend, and your choice of topping. Each additional topping is \$1.00.

Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Grilled Chicken(+\$2.00), Pulled Pork (+\$2.00), Extra Cheese, Feta, Bleu Cheese, Bell Pepper, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Onions, or Jalapenos

Build Your Own Quesadilla

\$7.00

Large 12-inch flour tortilla filled and folded with our five cheese blend and loaded with up to three toppings of your choice.

Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Grilled Chicken (+\$1.00), Pulled Pork (+1.00) Extra Cheese, Feta, Bleu Cheese, Bell Pepper, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Onions, or Jalapenos